
Details of Funds (2015-16) received from other source as below. 

 No.  Particular  Company Name Amount  

1 
Advertisement in 15

th
 World Soft 

Tennis Championship 

VIP 

CMI 

Rudra 

Orissa Soft Tennis 

Amul 

50,000/- 

1,00,000/- 

50,000/- 

50,000/- 

42,500/- 

2 
Sponsorship in 15

th
 World Soft Tennis 

Championship 

HP 

IOC 

SBI 

BP 

GAIL 

98,001/- 

1,96,000/- 

98,000/- 

98,000/- 

1,96,000/- 

3 
Donation for 15

th
 World Soft Tennis 

Championship 

POSCO DISPCP 

POSCO IPL 

6,50,000/- 

6,50,000/- 

4 
Supported by 15

th
 World Soft Tennis 

Championship Organizing Committee 

15
th

 WSTCOC 6659133/- 

  

 

 

(Shakuntala Khodadhara) 

Secretary General 

Amateur Soft Tennis Federation of India (ASTFI) 


