Details of Funds (2015-16) received from other source as below.

No.	Particular	Company Name	Amount
1	Advertisement in 15 th World Soft Tennis Championship	VIP	50,000/-
		CMI	1,00,000/-
		Rudra	50,000/-
		Orissa Soft Tennis	50,000/-
		Amul	42,500/-
2	Sponsorship in 15 th World Soft Tennis Championship	HP	98,001/-
		IOC	1,96,000/-
		SBI	98,000/-
		BP	98,000/-
		GAIL	1,96,000/-
3	Donation for 15 th World Soft Tennis	POSCO DISPCP	6,50,000/-
	Championship	POSCO IPL	6,50,000/-
4	Supported by 15 th World Soft Tennis Championship Organizing Committee	15 th WSTCOC	6659133/-

(Shakuntala Khodadhara) Secretary General Amateur Soft Tennis Federation of India (ASTFI)